
 

 

All Registrar’s Office business DUE by 4:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted 

FALL 2021 - FULL TERM COURSES 
(scroll to the bottom for FALL Session I & II dates/deadlines) 

August 26 Thursday Full-term courses begin 

   

September 1 Wednesday Last day to add without instructor consent 

   

September 1 Wednesday Last day to change registration to P/F or from audit to 

credit or from credit to audit 

   

September 6 Monday Labor Day – no classes 

   

September 9 Thursday Last day to add (with instructor’s consent) or drop 

   

October 1 Friday Graduation applications due for May 2022 grads and 

August 2022 grads (walking in May ’22) 

   

October 8 Friday Fall Free Day – no classes – University Offices open 

   

October 15 Friday Mid-term 

   

October 19 Tuesday Mid-term grades due 

   

October 26 Tuesday Last day to withdraw & receive a “W” grade 

   

November 1 Monday Spring ’22 Online registration begins for SR’s (90+credits) 

  6 a.m. 

November 3 Wednesday Spring ’22 Online registration begins for JR’s (58+ credits) 

  6 a.m. 

November 8 Monday Spring ’22 Online registration begins for SO’s (24+credits 

  6 a.m. 

November 10 Wednesday Spring ’22 Online registration begins for FR’s  

  6 a.m. 

November 22-26 Mon –Fri Thanksgiving Break 

   

November 29 Monday Classes resume 

   

December 10 Friday Last day – full –term classes 

   

December 13-16 Mon – Thur Finals 

   

December 16 Thursday Commencement 

   

December 20 Monday Grades Due by noon 

   

 

 

 



 

 

Undergraduate Courses Session I- 

Face to Face & Online 

Session II- 

Face to Face & Online 

Term Length Aug 30 (Mon) – Oct 22 (Fri) Oct 25 (Mon) – Dec 16 (Thur) 

   

Last day to add (with instructor consent): August 31 (Tue) October 26 (Tue) 

   

Last day to drop September 3 (Fri) October 29 (Fri) 

   

Last day to withdraw September 30 (Thur) November 19 (Fri) 

   

Grades Due October 27 @ noon December 20 @ noon 

   

 


